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PAYDAY LOANS
SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

These rates reflect interest on a 14 day loan. 
Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your 

choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used 
over a long period of time can be expensive. 

AMOUNT
FINANCED

FINANCE
CHARGE

TOTAL OF
PAYMENTS

$100.00

$200.00

$300.00

$400.00

$500.00

$600.00

$700.00

$800.00

$900.00

$1,000.00

$25.00

$50.00

$75.00

$100.00

$125.00

$150.00

$175.00

$200.00

$225.00

$250.00

$125.00

$250.00

$375.00

$500.00

$625.00

$750.00

$875.00

$1,000.00

$1,125.00

$1,250.00

FINANCE
CHARGE

TOTAL OF
PAYMENTS

$53.57

$107.14

$160.71

$214.29

$267.86

$321.43

$375.00

$428.57

$482.14

$535.71

$153.57

$307.14

$460.71

$614.29

$767.86

$921.43

$1,075.00

$1,228.57

$1,382.14

$1,535.71

14-DAY LOANS 30-DAY LOANS

FINANCE
CHARGE

TOTAL OF
PAYMENTS

$12.50

$25.00

$37.50

$50.00

$62.50

$75.00

$87.50

$100.00

$112.50

$125.00

$112.50

$225.00

$337.50

$450.00

$562.50

$675.00

$787.50

$900.00

$1,012.50

$1,125.00

7-DAY LOANS

651.78%

651.78%

651.78%

651.78%

651.78%

651.78%

651.78%

651.78%

651.78%

651.78%

APR

TO COMPLETE A LOAN APPLICATION, YOU NEED: 

• Income Documentation
• Open Checking Account
• Social Security Number
• Photo Identification




