## ONLINE LendNation\*\*

## PAYDAY LOANS SCHEDULE OF CHARGES

	14-DAY LOANS		30-DAY LOANS		7-DAY LOANS		4.00
AMOUNT FINANCED	FINANCE CHARGE	TOTAL OF PAYMENTS	FINANCE CHARGE	TOTAL OF PAYMENTS	FINANCE CHARGE	TOTAL OF PAYMENTS	APR
\$100.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$53.57	\$153.57	\$12.50	\$112.50	651.78%
\$200.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$107.14	\$307.14	\$25.00	\$225.00	651.78%
\$300.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$160.71	\$460.71	\$37.50	\$337.50	651.78%
\$400.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$214.29	\$614.29	\$50.00	\$450.00	651.78%
\$500.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$267.86	\$767.86	\$62.50	\$562.50	651.78%
\$600.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$321.43	\$921.43	\$75.00	\$675.00	651.78%
\$700.00	\$175.00	\$875.00	\$375.00	\$1,075.00	\$87.50	\$787.50	651.78%
\$800.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$428.57	\$1,228.57	\$100.00	\$900.00	651.78%
\$900.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$482.14	\$1,382.14	\$112.50	\$1,012.50	651.78%
\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$535.71	\$1,535.71	\$125.00	\$1,125.00	651.78%

## TO COMPLETE A LOAN APPLICATION, YOU NEED:

- Income Documentation
- Open Checking Account
- Social Security Number
- Photo Identification

These rates reflect interest on a 14 day loan.

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match your financial needs. Small-dollar loans used over a long period of time can be expensive.